
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2017; Legal Seq= 2; Name= APCO EMPLOYEES
CREDIT UNION;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201703010000
70080

03/01/2017
09:41:11

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE SMITH
STEPHEN L

Sec:18
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:NW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201705050001
56400

05/05/2017
09:49:57

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE PATTERSON
GARY LANE

Sec:35
Twn:24N
Rng:15E Qt:NE
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201708080002
86910

08/08/2017
03:40:04

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

HOPKINS
CASSANDRA
IVEY

Instr
#:20170807000
285500

Other:SEE
INST

201703020000
71560

03/02/2017
08:05:50

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE BOEHME
PAUL

Sec:28
Twn:19S
Rng:2W
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201704050001
14880

04/05/2017
08:38:22

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE WHITE ALECIA 3 59 Lot#:6 Blk:2
Book:3 Pg:59
Sub:W Y
JOHNSONS
ADDITION TO
THE TOWN OF
COLUMBIANA

201705090001
60960

05/09/2017
12:08:55

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE WARREN
KEITH

Sec:25 Twn:21
Rng:1W Qt:NE
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201711030004
01180

11/03/2017
03:21:46

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE WHITE KEVIN 5 29 Lot#:5 Book:5
Pg:29
Sub:SHELBY
SHORES
FIRST
ADDITION


