CREDIT UNION;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201703010000 70080	03/01/2017 09:41:11	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SMITH STEPHEN L						Sec:18 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:NW BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
201705050001 56400	05/05/2017 09:49:57	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PATTERSON GARY LANE						Sec:35 Twn:24N Rng:15E Qt:NE BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
201708080002 86910	08/08/2017 03:40:04	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE CORRECTION	HOPKINS CASSANDRA IVEY					Instr #:20170807000 285500	Other:SEE INST
201703020000 71560	03/02/2017 08:05:50	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BOEHME PAUL						Sec:28 Twn:19S Rng:2W BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
201704050001 14880	04/05/2017 08:38:22	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WHITE ALECIA			3	59		Lot#:6 Blk:2 Book:3 Pg:59 Sub:W Y JOHNSONS ADDITION TO THE TOWN OF COLUMBIANA
201705090001 60960	05/09/2017 12:08:55	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WARREN KEITH						Sec:25 Twn:21 Rng:1W Qt:NE BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
201711030004 01180	11/03/2017 03:21:46	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WHITE KEVIN			5	29		Lot#:5 Book:5 Pg:29 Sub:SHELBY SHORES FIRST ADDITION